7 5
t : + 4 4  ( 0 ) 1 3 7 6  5 6 7 4 9 0  f : + 4 4  ( 0 ) 1 3 7 6  5 6 7 4 9 5
4
7 4
w w w . b o d d i n g t o n s - e l e c t r i c a l . c o m  i n f o @ b o d d i n g t o n s - e l e c t r i c a l . c o m
4
Bodtect Overhead Line Shrouding
 Easily installed on overhead lines whilst offering complete protection
 Used to protect engineers working with live voltages up to 1000V
 Conforms to ENTS 43–103 standard
 Supplied as standard in 3 metre lengths, other lengths available
 Three separate sizes, 22mm, 32mm and 45mm internal diameter
 Snapfit Termination Piece secures span of shrouding in place
  – prevents movement
Part No Description   Internal ø Length Weight Insulated
  [mm] [mm] [g]
BODTECT22 Bodtect Overhead Line Shrouding 22 22 3000 620 P
BODTECT32 Bodtect Overhead Line Shrouding 32 32 3000 980 P
BODTECT45 Bodtect Overhead Line Shrouding 45 45 3000 1360 P
BODCONNECT22 Bodconnect 22 Snapfit Connector 22 90 20 x
BODCONNECT32 Bodconnect 32 Snapfit Connector 32 130 40 x
BODCONNECT45 Bodconnect 45 Snapfit Connector 45 150 60 x
BODTERM22 Bodterm 22 Snapfit Termination Piece 22 90 25 x
BODTERM32 Bodterm 32 Snapfit Termination Piece 32 130 45 x
BODTERM45 Bodterm 45 Snapfit Termination Piece 45 150 65 x
Stay Wire Protection
 Spiral cover manufactured from yellow UV resistant plastic
 Customised lengths and kits available
 Provides visual identification of staywire